
Wednesday, August 21OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
O am. Breakfast Session
. 0 District Weather Forecast
. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie).featuring A Year to Remember, DYNorman Taylor; W.D.F.F. and C.W.i.Radio Reporters: Music from Thursday’sChild (Eartha Kitt)
A Man Called Sheppard

6&6 Doctor Paul
O Reserved45 They Walked with Destiny
QO Show Business
+30 Spotlight on spotswood46 Music from Axel Stordahl and hisOrchestra
0 Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talkimon Sam)
Evening Star: Harry Belafonte
Philip Green and his Orchestra
Adventures of Rocky Starr: Destina-n Danger
Chorus of Strings
The Paulette Sisters EntertainDel Wood at the Piano
Knave of Hearts
Services’ Notes
Stars of British VarietyFilm Fanfare
The White RabbitThe Concert Arts OrchestraPetite Suite DebussyThe Andre Kostelanetz OrchestraThe Carnival of the Animals

Saint-Saens10. O Ballet Suite10.30 Close down

OXA i20¢YANGANU] |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Fashion Report, A Year to Re-member, by Norman Taylor and Musicfrom the Nutcracker Suite .

10.0 Crosby Time10.15 Be Happy10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenors
11. 0 Piano Rhythms11.20 Sound Track
11.40 Chorus, Please
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The MoonFlower (ABC)
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.45 Movietime
; Oe The Marton Programme7.15 Not for Publication
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
7.46 Famous Dance Bands8.0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale
Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
News and Notes from the AlexanderLibrary

45 This Week’s Anniversary8. Melodies of the Month
9.20 Operatic Stage9.45 Madame Bovary10. O Sinatra Sings and Conducts10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 ,NELSON 224 m.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session.
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul :

10.15 Family Forum19.30 Housewives’ Requests10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Stars on Parade
11.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Moon
Flower
Os Light and Lively645 Thisis New Zealand . :7.0 #£Nelson Hit Parade
7.30 Hawaiian Interlude7.45 Max Bygraves (vocal)8.0 Dad DaveThe Queen’s Musio, by Charles Cox,the fourth in a series of illustrated pro-grammes tracing the history of themili band (NZBS)
8.45 Star Concert Brass Band

8

o 3 White Coolies9.30 Virtuosi di Roma’ with Hugues
Cuenod (tenor) and Hermann Leeb (lute)Music by early Halian Composers10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m.’ Ballet Suite: Le Cid Massenet
9.48 Gordon MacRae and June Hutton
Sing
10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 The Selection Piano Accordion
Orchestra
1. 0 Mainly for Women: We Built a
Home (2)
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)12.33 p.m... Timaru and Christchurch Wool
Sales: Progress Reports1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Life andLetters; Doing the Flowers, with BarryFerguson
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
Sextet in D MendelssohnPiano Sonata No. 2 in A Flat’ Weber4.0 Short Story: Rundle’s Orchard, byJ. H. Sutherland (NZBS)4.12 Mantovani’s Orchestra plays AVictor Herbert Suite48 Melodies from the Films15 Children’s Session: The WorldAround Us
Bible Reading50 Light Music15 Addington Stock Market Report30 3Y
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Studio Orchestra, conductorfans Colombi ;Overture: Le Roi L’a Dit Delibes
Gipsy Princess Waltz KalmanBallet Music from La Gioconda

PonchielliAutumn (Bacchanale) from The
Seasons GlazounoyDance of the Tumblers

Rimsky-Korsakov8. 0 Sports Digest8.15 WILLIAM CLAUSON with HenryRudolph’s Capital Quartet(For details see’ 2YA)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

9.45 Play: The Three Fat Women ofAntibes, by Somerset Maugham, adaptedby Howard Agg (NZBS)
10.11. Joe Venuti (violin)10.24 Mary Ann McCall sings with theCharlie Ventura Quartet10.40 Jazz at the Savoy with the EdmondHall All Stars

SYC SSARISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.9 Brahms
Leonid xogan (violin) with Andrei Mit-nik (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in A, Op. 100Alexander Kipnis (bass)Eternal Love
O That I Could Return to the DearLand of My Childhood

7.30 Poems by Ogden Nash, read by theauthor
7.55 Modern American MusioJulius Baker (flute), Sylvan Shulman(violin), . Bernard Robbins (violin),Harold Coletta (viola) and BernardGreenhouse (cello)
A Night Piece for Flute and String
Quartet Arthur FooteThe Eastman Rochester SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Howard Hanson
Symphonie Sketches Chadwick
queers Noel; Hobgoblin; A VagromBalla
‘(The third of five programmes)8.41. Edmund Rubbra
The Fleet Street Choir conducted by T.B. Lawrence
Mass in Honour of Saint Dominique,Op. 7 =

The Orchestra conducted by SirJohn Barbirolli
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat, Op. ¢3

9.30 The Story of Colonisation: TheRoman Empire, by Sir Mortimer Wheeler,third of a series of seven talks by vari-ous speakers (BBC)
9.45 Boris Christoff (bass)The Grave
Julius Katchen (piano)Pictures at an Exhibition Moussorgsky10.19 Cinderella: Music by Rossini andProkofieff
The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Pierino Gamba
Overture; Cinderella RossiniJennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano) with the
Metropolitan Opera Orchestra coriducted
by Pietro CimaraAria and Rondo (Cinderella, Act 2)

RossiniThe Royal Opera House Orchestra. con-ducted by Warwick BraithwaiteBallet Music from Cinderella Prokofieff
11. 0 Close down

JAG
1150 .F IMARU,,
am. Breakfast Session

$'39 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-
7a The Story of FashionIn This My Life
Timber Ridge-30 Speed Car45 Esther and |

QO The Deep River Boys15 A Sidney Torch Parade30 Pre-Lunch Variety
O close down
p.m. For Our Younger ListenersVariety Parade
Peggy Lee with the Goodman‘chestra
Musical Partners |Screen Stars SingPiano Playtime with Herbert SeiterAround and AboutMotorists and MotoringFarmers’ Weekly News ServicePaul Temple and the Lawrenceffair (BBC)
Songs from Australian ArtistsMelodies and Memories (BBC)
Play: Pussy Cat,ze Cat, by Bar-sara S. Harper (NZBS10.13 Liane and the Bar Trio10.30 Close down

bee EYMOUTET9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Christopher |Lynch10. O Devotional Service
19.48 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 National Women’s Session: WeBuilt a House (2)2. 0 p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No. 3 (Pastoral)

Vaughan Williams
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2.45 Parisian Cabaret3.0 Music While You Work3.30 Orchestral Theatre Music4.0 The Doctor’s Husband4.36 Keyboard Rhythms
4.45 Serenade5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilotof the Future; Tunes for Little People5.46 Waltzes and Reels6. 0 Full Turn7.15 Talk: A Scholar’s Pilgrimage (Inthe Path of the Buddha), by rg Blo-feld-Cloister and Cave (BBC
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 WILLIAM CLAUSON with HenryRudolph’s Capital Quartet(For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radfo Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Ballet: The Seasons Glazounov

410.39 Close down
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780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music of Eric Coates
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.45 , Topics for Women: We Built a
Housé@, (2)
11.30 Morning ConcertVienna State Opera Orchestra
Exeerpts from Egmont OvertureEntr’acte Music I Beethoven
Maria Reining (soprano). .and PaulSchoeffler (baritone)
Good Evening, Master! (Dei Meister-singer)
Elisabeth’s Greeting (Tannbauser)

Wagner

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: The Use ofPenicillin for Bloat Control, by Dr R. W.
Dougherty2.0 Do You Remember ?2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 RUGBY FOOTBALL: Manawatu v.
Otago, a commentary from Carisbrook
4.30 Bing Crosby and Fred Astaire
4.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Tales from Hans
Andersen: The Snow Queen; Junior ArtClub
5.45 Bible Readings
5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0 Wally Stott’s Orchestra

|
7.15 Wanted-A Land Policy: Land and

: Manpower, by Poer L. W. McCaskillNZBS)
7.30 Gibdedian Pipe Band of Invercar~gi
18. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 WILLIAM CLAUSON with Henry
Rudolph’s Capital Quartet(For details see 2YA)
68.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Cabaret Night in Paris
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While Parliament is sitting,forenoon and afternoon ses-sions will be breadeast by
4YC.

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Trio di BolzanoTrio No. 2 in C€ Minor Mendelssohn7.30 Poems by Ogden Nash, read byhimself
7.55 Dora Drake (Soprano) and MauriceTill (piano)
Come Againsorrow, Sorrow, Stay
Weep You No More Dowland
Piano: Suite in E Handel
songs: Come Away
A Shepherd in a Shade Dowland(Studio)

8.20 The Orchestra of the CollegiumMusicum, CopenhagenDouble Concerto in F for Two WindChoirs and String Orchestra Handel8.50 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) andLouis Kentner (piano)Sonata No. 3 in E « Bach9.70 Members of the London BaroqueEnsemble
String Sextet in E Flat, Op. 24, No. 1

Boccherini9.30 The Pythoness: A dramatic im-
pression of the Temple and, Oracle of
Delphi, compiled from Greek, Romanand later writers, by Leonard Cottrell

(BBE10.29 Gunther Treptow (tenor) with the
Vienna State Opera Chorus andtheVienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Flower Maidens’ Scene (Parsifal)

Wagner10.39 Jacqueline Blancard (piano) withthe Swiss Romande OrchestraConcerto in G
. Ravel11. 0 Close down

AX}) 430?DUNEDIN mM.

6. 0 p.m. League6.15 soccer Sidelights
6.45 Tlour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family8. 0 Variety Hour8.45 The Services Present: 2nd N.Z.E.F,Association
9.0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. O Recent Releases j10.30 Close down

AY],ANVERCARGILL
9.4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 evotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: News Flashesfrom Britain; We Built a House (2)11.30. For details until 2.30 see 4YA2.30 p.m. Music While You Work
3. 0 RUGBY FOOTBALL: Fiji v. South-land (From Rugby Park)
4.30 Sengs from Dean Martin
4.45 Winifred Atwell (piano)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; The Waybacks; Strange Facts5.45 Dinner Music
7.15 For details until 7.30 see 4YA ;

7.30 Caledonian Pipe Band of Invercar=-gill: Pipe Major D. B. Thomson(Studio)
8. 0 For details untih 11.0. see 4YA
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